2025



		Notes	MSc - Programs*			
	all fees in Euro * No refunds will be made for non-contractual services.	Notes	MSc - Full Time	MSc - Part Time	MSc - Entrepreneurship	MSc - Finance
1.	HHL Entry Test preparation seminar		100,00	100,00	100,00	100,00
2.	fee per credit point for guest attendance	offset against 1. installment of tuition fees after study start	250,00	250,00	250,00	250,00
3.	fee per credit point for pre-module (max. 30 credit points)	offset against last installment of tuition fees after study start	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
4.	tuition fees		37.500,00	37.500,00	37.500,00	31.500,00
	early bird rate (EB1 /EB2 / EB3)		33.000 / 34.500 / 36.000	33.000 / 34.500 / 36.000	33.000 / 34.500 / 36.000	30.000,00
	immatriculation fee	exept alumni	00.000 / 04.000 / 00.000	00.000 / 04.000 / 00.000	00.000 / 04.000 / 00.000	30.000,00
	examination fee	except publications in A'Journals				
5.	invoicing / payment terms:					
	1. commitment fee / 2 weeks after admission	no refund for cancellation after successful admission	3.000,00	3.000,00	3.000,00	3.000,00
	2.installment / 14 days after invoicing		15.09.XX -8.625,00 (EB1 7.500,00, EB2 7.875,00, EB3 8.250,00)	15.09.XX - 17.250,00 (EB1 15.000,00, EB2 15.750,00, EB3 16.500,00)	15.09.XX -8.625,00 (EB1 7.500,00, EB2 7.875,00, EB3 8.250,00)	15.09.XX - 9.500,00 (EB1 9.000,00)
	3.installment / 14 days after invoicing 4.installment / 14 days after invoicing 5.installment / 14 days after invoicing		01.03.XX+1 -8.625,00 (EB1 7.500,00, EB2 7.875,00, EB3 8.250,00)	01.09.XX+1 - 17.250,00 (EB1 15.000,00, EB2 15.750,00, EB3 16.500,00)	01.03.XX+1 -8.625,00 (EB1 7.500,00, EB2 7.875,00, EB3 8.250,00)	01.03.XX+1 - 9.500,00 (EB1 9.000,00)
			01.09.XX+1 -8.625,00 (EB1 7.500,00, EB2 7.875,00, EB3 8.250,00)		01.09.XX+1 -8.625,00 (EB1 7.500,00, EB2 7.875,00, EB3 8.250,00)	01.09.XX+1 - 9.500,00 (EB1 9.000,00)
			01.03.XX+2 -8.625,00 (EB1 7.500,00, EB2 7.875,00, EB3 8.250,00)		01.03.XX+2 -8.625,00 (EB1 7.500,00, EB2 7.875,00, EB3 8.250,00)	
	Supplemental Agreement deferred payment	quarterly only adminitrative charge per payment direct debit cancellation fee	n/a	8 installments during the entire contract period 5 % of rate 200,00	n/a	n/a
6.	fees for each additional term in excess of regular period of study (renewal fee)		1.000,00	1. extention: 250,00 2.extention: 250,00 starting 3. extention: 1.000,00	1.000,00	1.000,00
7.	term abroad maximum cost carried by HHL for fees for term abroad when studying at a partner university of the HHL	invoicing directly from the partner university to the student	in accordance with the account rendered by the partner university	in accordance with the account rendered by the partner university	in accordance with the account rendered by the partner university	in accordance with the account rendered by the partner university
	maximum cost carried by HHL for fees for term abroad, when studying at a university which is not a contractual partner of HHL and the student's GMAT score is at least 650		2.500,00	2.500,00	2.500,00	2.500,00
	tuition fees for a 2. term/semester abroad in double degree programs		4.500,00	4.500,00	4.500,00	4.500,00
	Fees for a 2. term at a foreign university which is not a contractual partner of the HHL	invoicing directly from the partner university to the student	in accordance with the account rendered by the partner university	in accordance with the account rendered by the partner university	in accordance with the account rendered by the partner university	in accordance with the account rendered by the partner university
8.	semester fee Leipzig Student Union	subject to changes in statute (annual increase see: www.studentenwerk- leipzig.de/beitragsordnung)	according to Statutes Student Union	n/a	according to Statutes Student Union	according to Statutes Student Union
9.	reminder fee (from 2. reminder)		2,50	2,50	5,00	5,00
10.	penalty interest (from 2. reminder)		base interest rate +5%	base interest rate +5%	base interest rate +5%	base interest rate +5%
_	,		5400 11101 001 1410 1070	baco morostrato 1070	3000 11101 001 1010 1070	3400 111010011410 1070



		Notes	MBA - Programs*		
	all fees in Euro *No refunds will be made for non-contractual services.	Notes	MBA - Full Time	MBA - Part Time	
1.	HHL Entry Test preparation seminar		100,00	100,00	
2.	fee per credit point for guest attendance	offset against 1. installment of tuition fees after study start	250,00	250,00	
3.	fee per credit point for pre-module (max. 30 credit points)	offset against last installment of tuition fees after study start	n/a	n/a	
4.	tuition fees		41.600,00	41.600,00	
	early bird rate (EB1 /EB2 / EB3) immatriculation fee examination fee	exept alumni except publications in A'Journals	35.600 / 37.100 / 40.100	38.100 / 39.100 / 40.100	
5.	invoicing / payment terms: 1. commitment fee / 2 weeks after admission	no refund for cancellation after successful admission	3.500,00	3.500,00	
	2.installment / 14 days after invoicing		15.09.XX - 12.700.00 (EB1 10.700.00, EB2 11.200.00, EB3 12.200.00)	15.09.XX - 19.050,00 (EB1 17.300,00, EB2 17.800,00, EB3 18.300,00)	
	3.installment / 14 days after invoicing		01.03.XX+1 - 12.700,00 (EB1 10.700,00, EB2 11.200,00, EB3 12.200,00)	01.09.XX+1 - 19.050,00 (EB1 17.300,00, EB2 17.800,00, EB3 18.300,00)	
	4.installment / 14 days after invoicing		01.09.XX+1 - 12.700,00 (EB1 10.700,00, EB2 11.200,00, EB3 12.200,00)		
	5.installment / 14 days after invoicing				
	Supplemental Agreement deferred payment	quarterly only	n/a	8 installments during the entire contract period	
		adminitrative charge per payment direct debit cancellation fee		5 % of rate 200,00	
6.	fees for each additional term in excess of regular period of study (renewal fee)		1.000,00	1. extention: 250,00 2.extention: 250,00 starting 3. extention: 1.000,00	
7.	term abroad maximum cost carried by HHL for fees for term abroad when studying at a partner university of the HHL	invoicing directly from the partner university to the student	in accordance with the account rendered by the partner university	in accordance with the account rendered by the partner university	
	maximum cost carried by HHL for fees for term abroad, when studying at a university which is not a contractual partner of HHL and the student's GMAT score is at least 650		2.500,00	2.500,00	
	tuition fees for a 2. term/semester abroad in double degree programs		4.500,00	4.500,00	
	Fees for a 2. term at a foreign university which is not a contractual partner of the HHL	invoicing directly from the partner university to the student	in accordance with the account rendered by the partner university	in accordance with the account rendered by the partner university	
8.	semester fee Leipzig Student Union	subject to changes in statute (annual increase see: www.studentenwerk-leipzig.de/beitragsordnung)	according to Statutes Student Union	n/a	
9.	reminder fee (from 2. reminder)		2,50	2,50	
10.	penalty interest (from 2. reminder)		base interest rate +5%	base interest rate +5%	





	miscellaneous fees:		
11.	fee for guest attendance for alumnis (per ECTS)	100,00	
12.	printing and copying costs		
	black/white per page	0,05	
	colored per page	0,30	
13.	deposit for locker key	10,00	
14.	fee for replacement/damage of a lost student ID card	30,00	
15.	Payment Confirmation	25,00	



